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 Clasificación  : II PREMI CIUTAT D´IGUALADA                                        

 Fecha          : 10/04/10
 Distancia      :  71     Kms - Promed     :  39.68   Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------
   1     115 PEREZ,Xavier         VE-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:47:21          
   2     102 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  A.C.PARETS                  01:47:21          mt.
   3       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      01:47:21          mt.
   4     136 PRIEGO,José          VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:47:27        6 seg.
   5     162 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT OL OT               01:47:27        6 seg.
   6       2 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC                      01:47:27        6 seg.
   7     107 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C.PARETS                  01:47:27        6 seg.
   8     114 PEREZ FONT,Emili     VE-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:47:27        6 seg.
   9      14 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:47:27        6 seg.
  10     581 CALLARISA,Carlos     VE-40  BICIS ESEV E                01:47:27        6 seg.
  11      66 FERRER,Josep         VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:47:27        6 seg.
  12     174 PRAT,Santiago        VE-40  EL TAST D´ ESPLUGUES        01:47:27        6 seg.
  13     152 CUBERO,Luís          VE-40  VICENÇ ITU RAT-CLUB CICLIS  01:47:27        6 seg.
  14     132 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:47:27        6 seg.
  15      59 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:47:27        6 seg.
  16      24 ROVIRA,Pedro         VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:47:27        6 seg.
  17     175 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE               01:47:27        6 seg.
  18      20 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:47:27        6 seg.
  19      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:47:46       25 seg.
  20     176 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE               01:47:46       25 seg.
  21      76 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        01:47:46       25 seg.
  22      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                  01:49:37     2:16 min.
  23      61 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLOS CAR IÑENA            01:49:37     2:16 min.
  24     144 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  BIBICLETES  SEGU            01:49:56     2:35 min.
  25     141 CLEMENTE,Ivan        VE-40  BADAGGIO                   01:52:26     5:05 min.
  26       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      01:52:26     5:05 min.
  27       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      01:52:26     5:05 min.
  28     134 GIL,Miguel Angel     VE-40  BELLVITGE-  ASSOCIACIO CIC  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  29      91 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTR IC               01:52:26     5:05 min.
  30      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:52:26     5:05 min.
  31      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  32      17 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:52:26     5:05 min.
  33       6 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC                      01:52:26     5:05 min.
  34     574 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  REALE - AR A LLEIDA         01:52:26     5:05 min.
  35      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    01:52:26     5:05 min.
  36      10 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  CECOC                      01:52:26     5:05 min.
  37      72 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  38      22 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:52:26     5:05 min.
  39     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  40      78 LOPEZ,José Luís      VE-60  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        01:52:26     5:05 min.
  41     143 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:52:26     5:05 min.
  42     137 PRAT,CARLES          VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  43     146 DE,Fernando          VE-40  RAVET BIKE                  01:52:35     5:14 min.
  44     172 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-40  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     01:52:35     5:14 min.
  45      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:52:39     5:18 min.
  46      60 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  TORRAS SUM INISTRAMENTS     01:52:51     5:30 min.
  47      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:52:51     5:30 min.
  48     177 CANET,Josep          VE-50  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:30    12:09 min.
  49     579 DOS,Rosmary          F-ELI  GALVESPORT                  01:59:30    12:09 min.
  50     147 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:59:30    12:09 min.
  51      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:59:30    12:09 min.
  52       9 FERMIN,Mariano       VE-40  CECOC                      01:59:30    12:09 min.
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  53      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:59:30    12:09 min.
  54      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:30    12:09 min.
  55      34 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:30    12:09 min.
  56     138 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:59:30    12:09 min.
  57      15 ESTRAGUE,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:59:30    12:09 min.
  58     169 RODRIGUEZ,Jose       VE-50  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        01:59:30    12:09 min.
  59     145 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:59:30    12:09 min.
  60       8 FERMIN,VICENTE       VE-40  CECOC                      01:59:30    12:09 min.
  61     155 GOMEZ,Higinio        VE-50  JAIME DURA N                01:59:30    12:09 min.

 Corredores clasificados : 61

 Clasificación de : VETRANS 40
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     115 PEREZ,Xavier         VE-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:47:21          
   2     102 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  A.C.PARETS                  01:47:21          mt.
   3       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      01:47:21          mt.
   4     136 PRIEGO,José          VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:47:27        6 seg.
   5     162 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT OL OT               01:47:27        6 seg.
   6       2 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC                      01:47:27        6 seg.
   7     107 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C.PARETS                  01:47:27        6 seg.
   8     114 PEREZ FONT,Emili     VE-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:47:27        6 seg.
   9      14 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:47:27        6 seg.
  10     581 CALLARISA,Carlos     VE-40  BICIS ESEV E                01:47:27        6 seg.
  11      66 FERRER,Josep         VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:47:27        6 seg.
  12     174 PRAT,Santiago        VE-40  EL TAST D´ ESPLUGUES        01:47:27        6 seg.
  13     152 CUBERO,Luís          VE-40  VICENÇ ITU RAT-CLUB CICLIS  01:47:27        6 seg.
  14     132 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:47:27        6 seg.
  15      59 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:47:27        6 seg.
  16      24 ROVIRA,Pedro         VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:47:27        6 seg.
  17     175 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE               01:47:27        6 seg.
  18      20 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:47:27        6 seg.
  19     176 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE               01:47:46       25 seg.
  20      76 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        01:47:46       25 seg.
  21      61 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLOS CAR IÑENA            01:49:37     2:16 min.
  22     144 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  BIBICLETES  SEGU            01:49:56     2:35 min.
  23     141 CLEMENTE,Ivan        VE-40  BADAGGIO                   01:52:26     5:05 min.
  24       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      01:52:26     5:05 min.
  25     134 GIL,Miguel Angel     VE-40  BELLVITGE-  ASSOCIACIO CIC  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  26      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:52:26     5:05 min.
  27      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  28      17 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:52:26     5:05 min.
  29       6 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC                      01:52:26     5:05 min.
  30     574 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  REALE - AR A LLEIDA         01:52:26     5:05 min.
  31      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    01:52:26     5:05 min.
  32      10 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  CECOC                      01:52:26     5:05 min.
  33      72 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  34     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  35     143 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:52:26     5:05 min.
  36     137 PRAT,CARLES          VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:52:26     5:05 min.
  37     146 DE,Fernando          VE-40  RAVET BIKE                  01:52:35     5:14 min.
  38     172 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-40  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     01:52:35     5:14 min.
  39      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:52:51     5:30 min.
  40     147 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:59:30    12:09 min.
  41      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:59:30    12:09 min.
  42       9 FERMIN,Mariano       VE-40  CECOC                      01:59:30    12:09 min.
  43     138 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:59:30    12:09 min.
  44      15 ESTRAGUE,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:59:30    12:09 min.
  45     145 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:59:30    12:09 min.
  46       8 FERMIN,VICENTE       VE-40  CECOC                      01:59:30    12:09 min.
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 Clasificación de : VETERANS 50
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:47:46          seg.
   2       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      01:52:26     4:40 min.
   3      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:52:39     4:53 min.
   4     177 CANET,Josep          VE-50  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:30    11:44 min.
   5      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:59:30    11:44 min.
   6      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:30    11:44 min.
   7      34 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:30    11:44 min.
   8     169 RODRIGUEZ,Jose       VE-50  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        01:59:30    11:44 min.
   9     155 GOMEZ,Higinio        VE-50  JAIME DURA N                01:59:30    11:44 min.

 Clasificación de : VETERANS 60
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                  01:49:37          min.
   2      91 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTR IC               01:52:26     2:49 min.
   3      22 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:52:26     2:49 min.
   4      78 LOPEZ,José Luís      VE-60  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        01:52:26     2:49 min.
   5      60 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  TORRAS SUM INISTRAMENTS     01:52:51     3:14 min.

 Clasificación de : FEMINES
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     579 DOS,Rosmary          F-ELI  GALVESPORT                  01:59:30          min.

 Clasificación por equipos
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
    1  GRIMALDO PINTURAS              05:22:21 
    2  BICIS ESTEVE                   05:22:40 
    3  CECOC                          05:27:14 
    4  GALVESPORT                     05:29:30 
    5  BICICLETES SEGU                05:29:49 
    6  MENGUAL                        05:32:51 
    7  DIFOPRINT                      05:39:23 
    8  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT            05:39:42 
    9  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA            03:34:48 
   10  A.C.PARETS                     03:34:48 
   11  TORRAS SUMINISTRAMENTS         03:40:18 
   12  ACTION COLLSEROLA              03:59:00 


